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January
www.mooseyscountrygarden.comMon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat Sun

Red Hot Pokers www.mooseyscountrygarden.com

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

1

8

15

22

29

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28



February
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat Sun

www.mooseyscountrygarden.comPink Peonies
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Pond Cottage
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Summer Dayli l ies
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Autumn
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Garden Gnomes
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Rhododendron by the Water



September

1

8

15

22

3

10

17

24

2

9

16

23

29 30

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

www.mooseyscountrygarden.com

Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat Sun

Spring in the Garden
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Gunnera
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Bee on Pink Roses
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Rusty the Dog
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All the best for the year 201 4 from mooseyscountrygarden.com

These images have been lovingly recycled from the 201 3 Garden Calendar.




